
Date Day Holiday College Activity
DD/MM/YY
10/07/2022 Sunday Id-ul-Zuha
13/07/2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima
29/07/2022 Friday Visit to Tiger Photograph Exhibition, Save tiger
29/07/2022 Friday Tree Plantation Day
08/08/2022 Monday Aazadi ka Amrit Mahotsav "Har Ghar Tiranga"
09/08/2022 Tuesday Muharram
11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day Participation
19/08/2022 Friday Janmashtmi
21/08/2022 Sunday Personality Development and Life skill Management
31/08/2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
05/09/2022 Friday Ramdev Jayanti
12/09/2022 Monday Treasure Hunt
17/09/2022 Saturday Team Building "Tug of War"
17/09/2022 Saturday Orientation day
26/09/2022 Monday Navratri Sthapana
28/09/2022 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony
01/10/2022 Saturday Power Point Presentation Competition-Digital Forum
01/10/2022 Saturday Fly High "Hygiene and Sanitation Workshop"
02/10/2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti at SMS Stadium
02/10/2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

3-10-2022 to 5-10-2022 Monday to Wednesday Dussehra Break
08/10/2022 Saturday Live session on E-Filing of Income Tax Return
09/10/2022 Sunday Barawafat
14/10/2022 Friday A Session on "Role of Investment in Wealth Creation"

19-10-2022 to 26-10-2022 Wednesday to Wednesday Diwali Break
08/11/2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
12/11/2022 Saturday Freshers Party
23/11/2022 Wednesday Session on "Career Opportunities in stock Market
22/12/2022 Thursday Picnic
23/12/2022 Friday E-Commerce and Digital Transformation
24/12/2022 Saturday Business Quiz
25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas Day

25-12-2022 to 31-12-2022 Sunday to Saturday Winter Break
14/01/2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti
26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Participation
27/01/2023 Friday Industrial Visit
10/02/2023 Monday Placement Drive 2023
14/02/2023 Tuesday Debate Competition
18/02/2023 Saturday Mahashivratari
22/02/2023 Wednesday Annual Function Cum Farewell Party

27-02-2023 to 14-03-2023 Monday - Tuesday Pre University Examination
06/03/2023 Monday Holi
07/03/2023 Tuesday Dhulandi
14/03/2023 Tuesday Blood Donation Camp
20/03/2023 Monday Parents Teacher Meet (Pre university)
21/03/2023 Tuesday Women Power Workshop
23/03/2023 Thursday Chetichand
30/03/2023 Thursday Ramnavami
02/04/2023 Sunday Commerce Fest
03/04/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday
14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
22/04/2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti
22/04/2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitar
22/05/2023 Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
05/06/2023 Monday Tree Plantation Activity
21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day
29/06/2023 Thursday Id-ul-Zuha

Academic Calendar (Session 2022-23)


